OD Local League Event: Bilton Grange Prep. School - Saturday 17th June

Name

Long 6.1km
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Duncan Birtwistle
Tsz Fung Yu
Alistair Landels
Alex Barrett
Mark Rookledge
Daniel Dalton
Anne Straube
Barry Elkington
Juliette Soulard
Kirsten Strain
Mykyta Chubynsky
Emily Bradshaw
Paul Gregson
Dave Marr

Oscar Holroyd
lan Hopkins
Adam Landels

Medium 5.1km

James Wilson
Andrew Stonehouse
Seth Hayward

Rod Postlethwaite
Ursula Williamson
Doug Dickinson
Philip May

Chris Dwyer

Janet Richardson
Rodney Hugo

Celia Chadburn
Thomas Broadbent
David Jenkinson

Short 3.1km
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Mike Hampton
Max Straube-Roth
Hilary May
Thelma Spalton
Roger Hailey
Lesley Norton
Sally Ingram
Tricia Neal

lain Phillips
Sue Bicknell
Carolyn Marr
John Ward
Julia Owen
John Middler

Sue Lett

Kristaps Vitols
Anna Fox

Maria Clauser
Daisy Harwood
Martha Graham
Thomas Rowland
Joseph Dibben
Ben Pratt
Warwick Diffen
Sebastian Brewer
Elliot Butler
Betsy Furness
Ailie Coles
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M14
Wi4
W14
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Time
3.1km 2.0km 1.0km
A B C
18:00 11:03 04:23
17:29 11:07 05:07
16:41 11:53 05:37
18:20 14:33 06:18
20:27 13:10 06:18
20:54 13:45 05:53
21:47 14:06 06:47
22:37 14:45 06:50
22:47 14:50 07:10
20:41 17:12 06:55
24:19 18:23 07:40
27:29 17:27 08:36
28:43 19:32 07:17
29:59 21:46 09:54
19:28 MP (12:09) 06:16
MP (25:03) 15:22 06:56
28:34 MP (16:29) 07:18
A B
24:26 16:11
23:44 17:33
28:08 19:41
29:38 24:04
32:46 25:02
30:58 30:01
35:14 26:43
34:06 27:51
41:36 27:45
57:17 40:45
57:56 40:44
MP (24:44) 15:10
RTD 19:40
A
34:58
36:25
44:36
50:02
54:17
56:21
59:48
64:37
MP (37:45)
MP (38:13)
MP (49:55)
MP (50:38)
MP (81:23)
RTD
1.0km 2.0km
C B optional
12:06 25:50
16:10 24:12
17:15 31:50
17:17 31:19
17:17 31:37
19:39 28:46
35:17 48:03
35:32 48:03
37:58 47:10
38:00 47:05
MP (15:56) MP (51:11)
MP (15:53) MP (51:09)
MP (28:10)
MP (28:14) 52:04

Total time

33:26
33:43
34:11
39:11
39:55
40:32
42:40
44:12
44:47
44:48
50:22
53:32
55:32
61:39
MP (37:53)
MP (47:21)
MP (52:21)

40:37
41:17
47:49
53:42
57:48
60:59
61:57
61:57
69:21
98:02
98:40
MP (39:54)
RTD

34:58
36:25
44:36
50:02
54:17
56:21
59:48
64:37
MP (37:45)
MP (38:13)
MP (49:55)
MP (50:38)
MP (81:23)
RTD

37:56
40:22
49:05
48:36
48:54
48:25
83:20
83:35
85:08
85:05
MP
MP
MP
MP



